

TABULATED BY: M. Becker APPROVED BY _____

CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION

PROJECT: Easton Boulevard Resurfacing from Hubbell Avenue to E. 33rd Street

-----ESTIMATE-----

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	
			PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Replacement of Unsuitable Backfill Material	100 TON	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
2	Storm Sewer, Trenched, 15"	223 LF	\$160.00	\$35,680.00
3	Intake, SW-501	2 EACH	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
4	Connection to Existing Intake	1 EACH	\$750.00	\$750.00
5	Manhole Adjustment, PCC Diamond	4 EACH	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
6	Cleaning and Preparation of Base	1.01 MILE	\$2,000.00	\$2,020.00
7	Median, Dowelled PCC, 6"	250 SY	\$175.00	\$43,750.00
8	HMA ST Surface, 1/2" Mix, No Fric, PG 58-28H	2110 TON	\$100.00	\$211,000.00
9	Removal of Sidewalk	81 SY	\$20.00	\$1,620.00
10	Removal of Driveway	68 SY	\$20.00	\$1,360.00
11	Removal of Curb	16 LF	\$25.00	\$400.00
12	Sidewalk, 4" PCC, Class 'B'	20 SY	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
13	Sidewalk, ADA Compliant Ramp, 6" PCC	61 SY	\$90.00	\$5,490.00
14	Detectable Warning, Cast Iron	128 SF	\$60.00	\$7,680.00
15	Driveway, Paved, PCC, 6"	71 SY	\$80.00	\$5,680.00
16	Patch, Full Depth PCC	150 SY	\$125.00	\$18,750.00
17	Subbase Over-excavation	25 TON	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
18	HMA Partial Depth Patches	250 SF	\$6.00	\$1,500.00
19	Pavement Scarification	15675 SY	\$4.00	\$62,700.00
20	Median Removal	143 SY	\$25.00	\$3,575.00
21	Loop Detector, Replacement, 6' by 8'	2 EACH	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
22	Loop Detector, Replacement, 6' by 20'	12 EACH	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00
23	Painted Pavement Marking, Waterborne or Solvent based	17.5 STA	\$100.00	\$1,750.00
24	Durable Pavement Markings, Epoxy	6.7 STA	\$375.00	\$2,512.50
25	Inlay Tape Marking, Profile Marking Tape	112.3 STA	\$475.00	\$53,342.50
26	Permanent Tape Markings	17.7 STA	\$525.00	\$9,292.50
27	Painted Symbols and Legend, Waterborne or Solvent based	2 EACH	\$100.00	\$200.00
28	Precut Symbols and Legends	18 EACH	\$500.00	\$9,000.00
29	Pavement Markings Removed	2.7 STA	\$350.00	\$945.00
30	Symbols and Legends Removed	5 EACH	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
31	Grooves Cut for Pavement Markings	24.5 STA	\$175.00	\$4,287.50
32	Grooves Cut for Symbols and Legends	2 EACH	\$150.00	\$300.00
33	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
34	Flagger, Uniformed Police Officer	10 DAY	\$550.00	\$5,500.00
35	Flagger, Certified	10 EACH	\$480.00	\$4,800.00
36	Traffic Control, Portable Dynamic Message Signs	10 DAY	\$175.00	\$1,750.00
37	Remove and Reinstall Sign	1 EACH	\$250.00	\$250.00
38	Type 'A' Sign, Sheet Aluminum	40.5 SF	\$75.00	\$3,037.50
39	Signpost, Perforated Square Steel Tube	70 LF	\$30.00	\$2,100.00
40	Sod	20 SQ	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
41	Tree Protection Fence	50 LF	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
42	Mobilization	1 LS	\$68,077.50	\$68,077.50
43	Maintenance of Solid Waste Collection	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
44	Project Sign, LOSST	2 EACH	\$300.00	\$600.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$650,000.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

BID SECURITY

BID SECURITY

BID SECURITY

BID SECURITY

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT